You

What the world thinks
YouGov Siraj Survey Results

Egypt Poll

Sample Size: 1,871 Egyptian Adults
Fieldwork: 15th - 20th February 2011

Gender Age Groups Household Monthly Income
Prefer not to
Total Lessthan | $266to $533to | $1,066 and
Male Female | 18t024 | 25t029 | 30to34 | 35t0 39 40+ ! Don't
$266 $532 s1,065 | above | S2¥/Pon
know
Weighted Base: All 1871 954 917 287 461 292 101 730 614 484 242 226 305
Unweighted Base: All 1871 1418 453 356 574 438 179 324 586 521 280 224 260
[Q1] In your opinion, how will the overall situation in
Egypt change now that Mubarak has stepped down?
The overall situation in the country will improve 35 20 30 33 82 36 39 87 35 36 35 37 83
Nothing will change, things will stay the same 3 2 3 3 2 3 6 3 2
Things will get worse 5 3 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 7
Don't know/ prefer not to say 7 5 10 8 10 5 9 5 4
[Q2] And how do you think your personal situation will
change?
My situation will improve 77 82 72 80 76 77 74 77 80 79 73 79 72
Nothing will change, things will stay the same 11 9 13 10 9 12 13 13 11 9 14 14 13
Things will get worse 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4
Don't know/ prefer not to say 9 6 12 9 11 8 10 7 7 10 11 5 11
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Weighted Base: All
Unweighted Base: All

[@Q3] What should be the priorities of the new Egyptian
government? Please rank in order from most important
to least important.

Political stability

Ranked first (6)
Ranked second (5)
Ranked third (4)
Ranked fourth (3)
Ranked fifth (2)
Ranked sixth (1)

Mean

Economic growth / stability
Ranked first (6)
Ranked second (5)
Ranked third (4)
Ranked fourth (3)
Ranked fifth (2)
Ranked sixth (1)

Mean
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Gender Age Groups Household Monthly Income
Total Lessthan | $266to 533to | $1,066 and |FreTer notto
Male Female | 18t024 | 25t029 | 30to34 | 35t0 39 40+ $266 $$532 $$1,065 3 above sa\:({‘cl)):ln t

1871 954 917 287 461 292 101 730 614 484 242 226 305

1871 1418 453 356 574 438 179 324 586 521 280 224 260
48 50 46 43 46 51 52 50 52 48 49 47 43
26 27 26 26 24 28 21 29 25 26 25 32 28
8 9 8 7 8 7 8 7

5 2 4 4

4 7 4 9 4 4 3 4
10 13 10 10 8 9 8 6 12

4.84 4.93 4.74 4.59 4.69 5.02 4.76 4.96 490 4.82 4.82 498 4.66
11 10 11 13 13 10 9 9 9 12 9 13 12
28 26 29 25 28 34 26 26 28 26 27 26 30
38 39 37 36 33 35 34 43 38 41 37 39 32
11 12 10 11 14 9 16 12 15 11 11
8 7 9 8 8 7 9 10 6 7 6
5 6 4 6 5 5 7 4 4 3 6 5 9

4.07 4.04 411 4.05 411 4.18 3.89 4.04 4.02 4.16 4.00 4.14 4.07
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Gender Age Groups Household Monthly Income
Total Lessthan | $266to 533to | $1,066 and |FreTer notto
Male Female | 18t024 | 25t029 | 30to34 | 35t0 39 40+ $266 $$532 $$1,065 3 above sa\:({‘cl)):ln t
Weighted Base: All 1871 954 917 287 461 292 101 730 614 484 242 226 305
Unweighted Base: All 1871 1418 453 356 574 438 179 324 586 521 280 224 260
[@Q3] What should be the priorities of the new Egyptian
government? Please rank in order from most important
to least important.
Generation of employment
Ranked first (6) 4 3 5 7 5 5 5 1 4 4 3 4 4
Ranked second (5) 12 10 13 10 14 8 10 12 11 14 12 9 11
Ranked third (4) 18 16 19 17 18 27 18 14 20 12 18 16 25
Ranked fourth (3) 32 32 32 35 29 34 30 32 34 34 29 35 25
Ranked fifth (2) 18 19 16 18 17 13 14 20 14 21 20 18 17
Ranked sixth (1) 17 19 15 13 16 13 23 20 17 16 17 19 18
Mean  3.01 2.89 3.13 3.14 3.12 3.20 2.94 2.82 3.08 2.98 2.97 2.88 3.03
Improvement of Healthcare system
Ranked first (6) 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
Ranked second (5) 3 3 4 5 5 4 9 1 5 3 4
Ranked third (4) 9 9 9 11 11 7 13 7 8 10 9 7 10
Ranked fourth (3) 21 20 23 20 21 23 19 21 23 19 16 22 25
Ranked fifth (2) 36 34 37 30 37 38 39 35 36 32 41 36 36
Ranked sixth (1) 31 34 27 33 26 28 20 36 28 36 31 33 27
Mean  2.19 2.14 2.25 2.29 231 2.20 2.56 2.03 2.27 211 2.15 2.10 2.27
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Weighted Base: All
Unweighted Base: All

[@Q3] What should be the priorities of the new Egyptian
government? Please rank in order from most important
to least important.

Improvement of Education

Ranked first (6)
Ranked second (5)
Ranked third (4)
Ranked fourth (3)
Ranked fifth (2)
Ranked sixth (1)

Mean

Security of the masses
Ranked first (6)
Ranked second (5)
Ranked third (4)
Ranked fourth (3)
Ranked fifth (2)
Ranked sixth (1)

Mean
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Gender Age Groups Household Monthly Income
Total Lessthan | $266to 533to | $1,066 and |FreTer notto
Male Female | 18t024 | 25t029 | 30to34 | 35t0 39 40+ $266 $$532 $$1,065 3 above sa\:({‘cl)):ln t
1871 954 917 287 461 292 101 730 614 484 242 226 305
1871 1418 453 356 574 438 179 324 586 521 280 224 260
3 5 1 5 3 3 6 2 2 2 4 6 4
8 8 8 10 9 4 8 7 6 11 11
13 15 11 14 14 9 17 13 11 13 19 16 9
24 24 23 18 23 22 22 27 20 27 26 21 25
27 28 25 30 22 31 21 27 31 27 18 23 27
26 20 31 23 29 31 26 23 28 26 26 22 24
2.60 2.76 2.43 2.73 2.61 2.35 2.75 2.62 2.45 2.53 2.74 2.89 2.67
34 31 36 31 32 30 28 38 33 34 35 30 37
23 25 21 24 21 21 27 24 24 26 26 20 17
15 14 15 14 15 14 12 15 15 16 10 14 17
7 10 8 9 10 6 7 9 8
9 8 9 10 8 9 7 11 12 11
12 13 12 12 14 17 15 9 14 11 12 15 11
4.29 4.24 4.35 4.20 4.16 4.05 4.10 4.53 4.29 441 4.32 4.01 4.30
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Gender Age Groups Household Monthly Income
Total Lessthan | $266to 533to | $1,066 and |FreTer notto
Male Female | 18t024 | 25t029 | 30to34 | 35t0 39 40+ $266 $$532 $$1,065 3 above sa\:({‘cl)):ln t
Weighted Base: All 1871 954 917 287 461 292 101 730 614 484 242 226 305
Unweighted Base: All 1871 1418 453 356 574 438 179 324 586 521 280 224 260
[Q4] Where do you think Mubarak will seek political
asylum now that he has resigned as leader?
Libya 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Country within the European Union 4 2 5 4 5 2 3 3 4 3 7 3 2
Israel 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1
Saudi Arabia 4 5 3 5 5 4 1 4 3 4 4 6 4
UAE 7 8 6 6 6 5 8 9 6 8 11 8 5
UK 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 0
us 4 1 7 3 4 11 1 2 8 2 1 1 2
He will continue to live in Egypt 67 70 64 69 66 62 69 68 65 69 64 75 65
Don't know/ prefer not to say 11 10 13 11 10 11 14 12 9 10 11 5 22
[Q5] Which political party do you think will form the
next government in Egypt?
6 April Youth Movement 6 5 7 9 5 4 9 5 6 6 7 3 6
Al Ghad Party 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
Muslim Brotherhood 4 7 2 2 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 10 2
National Association for Change (NAC) 8 6 9 8 8 7 4 8 8 8 5 11 6
WAFD Party 3 4 1 4 3 1 2 3 2 3 3 3 3
The National Democratic Party 3 1 4 3 2 8 0 1 4 2 2 1 3
Al Tagmoaa (Union Party) 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 0 3 1 1
Other 27 32 22 25 24 22 27 31 29 30 29 26 18
Don't know/ prefer not to say 49 a4 54 49 53 53 52 45 46 46 48 45 63
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Weighted Base: All
Unweighted Base: All

[Q6] Who in your opinion would be the most capable
leader to head the new government in Egypt?

Amr Moussa
Ahmed Zeweil
Omar Suleiman
Essam Al Erian

Wael Ghoniem
Hamdeen Sabhi
Mohamed ElBaradei
Ayman Nour

Other

Don't know/ prefer not to say

You

What the world thinks

Gender Age Groups Household Monthly Income
Total Lessthan | $266to 533to | $1,066 and |FreTer notto
Male Female | 18t024 | 25t029 | 30to34 | 35t0 39 40+ $266 $$532 $$1,065 3 above sa\:({‘cl)):ln t

1871 954 917 287 461 292 101 730 614 484 242 226 305
1871 1418 453 356 574 438 179 324 586 521 280 224 260

49 49 50 45 49 57 61 47 51 47 53 47 49

13 13 12 12 13 10 9 14 12 12 15 15 11

9 10 8 12 10 7 12 8 10 10 6 7 10

1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0

1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 2

1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1

2 3 1 3 1 2 0 3 1 2 4 5 1

1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

11 13 10 10 12 9 7 13 12 11 11 12 8

13 9 17 15 13 15 8 12 12 13 9 10 18
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Gender Age Groups Household Monthly Income
Total Lessthan | $266to 533to | $1,066 and |FreTer notto
Male Female | 18t024 | 25t029 | 30to34 | 35t0 39 40+ $266 $$532 $$1,065 3 above sa\:({‘cl)):ln t
Weighted Base: All 1871 954 917 287 461 292 101 730 614 484 242 226 305
Unweighted Base: All 1871 1418 453 356 574 438 179 324 586 521 280 224 260
[Q7] What democratic values would you most like to see
improve under a new government? Please rank in order
from most important to least important.
A transparent judicial system
Ranked first (8) 29 28 31 34 32 37 22 24 32 32 21 27 30
Ranked second (7) 37 36 37 35 32 31 42 42 37 35 47 31 36
Ranked third (6) 15 15 15 12 14 14 16 18 13 17 17 16 17
Ranked fourth (5) 8 9 6 8 9 9 9 6 8 7 8 8 8
Ranked fifth (4) 5 5 4 5 7 3 5 4 6 5 4 6 2
Ranked sixth (3) 3 4 2 3 3 2 1 4 2 2 2 9 2
Ranked seventh (2) 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 1 2 3 1 0 1
Ranked eighth (1) 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 4
Mean  6.56 6.48 6.65 6.63 6.51 6.67 6.42 6.55 6.63 6.60 6.57 6.30 6.54
Women's rights
Ranked first (8) 1 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 2
Ranked second (7) 3 1 6 4 3 8 0 1 5 2 3 2 3
Ranked third (6) 4 1 7 3 4 4 5 4 6 3 3 3 1
Ranked fourth (5) 6 2 9 4 7 5 4 6 8 7 2 3 4
Ranked fifth (4) 6 4 8 6 7 4 11 6 6 5 3 3 11
Ranked sixth (3) 11 9 13 11 10 10 11 12 16 10 11 7 7
Ranked seventh (2) 24 25 24 29 22 25 23 24 22 22 24 26 31
Ranked eighth (1) 45 58 31 43 45 42 46 47 36 50 53 55 41
Mean 231 1.72 2.93 2.24 2.46 2.61 2.20 2.15 2.69 2.17 1.99 1.90 2.35
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Gender Age Groups Household Monthly Income
Total Lessthan | $266to 533to | $1,066 and |FreTer notto
Male Female | 18t024 | 25t029 | 30to34 | 35t0 39 40+ $266 $$532 $$1,065 3 above sa\:({‘cl)):ln t
Weighted Base: All 1871 954 917 287 461 292 101 730 614 484 242 226 305
Unweighted Base: All 1871 1418 453 356 574 438 179 324 586 521 280 224 260
[Q7] What democratic values would you most like to see
improve under a new government? Please rank in order
from most important to least important.
Political freedom / emergence of new political parties
Ranked first (8) 13 14 12 7 11 11 9 17 11 13 18 16 10
Ranked second (7) 12 13 12 13 14 17 12 9 12 13 11 15 10
Ranked third (6) 22 22 21 21 18 21 17 24 20 21 27 23 20
Ranked fourth (5) 13 13 14 12 12 14 13 15 15 13 13 8 15
Ranked fifth (4) 10 11 9 13 10 10 11 9 8 9 12 12 12
Ranked sixth (3) 11 13 9 11 11 8 15 12 11 13 8 11 11
Ranked seventh (2) 9 9 10 10 11 10 14 8 12 11 5 8 6
Ranked eighth (1) 10 5 14 13 12 10 8 7 10 8 5 6 16
Mean 4.86 5.04 4.66 4.53 4.65 4.95 451 5.13 4.71 4.82 5.38 5.19 4.54
Freedom of religion
Ranked first (8) 6 6 6 8 7 5 7 5 6 8 4 5
Ranked second (7) 6 7 6 6 6 8 5 5 6 7 4 10 4
Ranked third (6) 10 10 10 13 10 14 11 6 11 10 9 7
Ranked fourth (5) 13 11 15 14 14 13 12 11 15 13 10 8 12
Ranked fifth (4) 13 12 14 16 14 13 11 11 15 13 9 15 13
Ranked sixth (3) 16 16 15 18 12 13 21 17 13 15 19 11 22
Ranked seventh (2) 21 25 17 13 21 16 19 27 17 23 25 28 19
Ranked eighth (1) 15 14 17 12 14 17 13 17 17 11 21 16 15
Mean 3.71 3.68 3.74 4.08 3.85 3.92 3.81 3.39 3.82 3.89 3.26 3.57 3.67
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Gender Age Groups Household Monthly Income
Total Lessthan | $266to 533to | $1,066 and |FreTer notto
Male Female | 18t024 | 25t029 | 30to34 | 35t0 39 40+ $266 $$532 $$1,065 3 above sa\:({‘cl)):ln t
Weighted Base: All 1871 954 917 287 461 292 101 730 614 484 242 226 305
Unweighted Base: All 1871 1418 453 356 574 438 179 324 586 521 280 224 260
[Q7] What democratic values would you most like to see
improve under a new government? Please rank in order
from most important to least important.
Freedom of expression
Ranked first (8) 8 8 7 9 8 8 14 7 9 8 8 8 5
Ranked second (7) 15 15 14 14 17 10 15 15 15 11 11 21 20
Ranked third (6) 22 23 21 24 24 23 31 19 23 26 20 18 21
Ranked fourth (5) 25 29 22 24 22 27 18 28 22 27 34 22 25
Ranked fifth (4) 20 15 24 18 16 18 18 23 22 19 16 17 22
Ranked sixth (3) 6 7 6 8 7 9 2 4 6 5 8 10 5
Ranked seventh (2) 3 2 4 3 4 3 1 2 3 3 1 4 1
Ranked eighth (1) 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 1
Mean  5.32 5.44 5.19 5.34 5.34 5.18 5.80 5.29 5.34 5.30 5.26 5.30 5.37
Freedom of the press
Ranked first (8) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Ranked second (7) 2 3 2 3 3 2 5 2 4 2 1 2 0
Ranked third (6) 6 8 5 6 6 7 4 7 6 6 9 8
Ranked fourth (5) 14 16 13 16 16 12 16 13 11 13 13 21 18
Ranked fifth (4) 22 27 17 20 19 28 19 24 18 26 31 23 18
Ranked sixth (3) 26 24 28 26 28 27 24 25 26 26 23 25 29
Ranked seventh (2) 19 17 21 18 19 15 17 21 22 16 15 16 22
Ranked eighth (1) 10 5 14 11 9 9 14 9 13 11 7 5 7
Mean  3.43 3.67 3.18 3.46 3.43 347 3.42 3.40 3.28 3.42 3.65 3.70 3.36
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Gender Age Groups Household Monthly Income
Total Lessthan | $266to 533to | $1,066 and |FreTer notto
Male Female | 18t024 | 25t029 | 30to34 | 35t0 39 40+ $266 $$532 $$1,065 3 above sa\:({‘cl)):ln t
Weighted Base: All 1871 954 917 287 461 292 101 730 614 484 242 226 305
Unweighted Base: All 1871 1418 453 356 574 438 179 324 586 521 280 224 260
[Q7] What democratic values would you most like to see
improve under a new government? Please rank in order
from most important to least important.
Freedom of privacy
Ranked first (8) 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 1 3 4 2 2
Ranked second (7) 5 5 5 2 5 5 4 6 5 5 3 3 6
Ranked third (6) 9 8 9 9 10 6 6 9 9 6 4 10 14
Ranked fourth (5) 13 14 12 14 12 12 13 14 10 13 13 23 11
Ranked fifth (4) 17 18 17 17 21 16 19 16 18 18 20 15 15
Ranked sixth (3) 22 22 22 19 22 26 22 21 23 24 22 21 19
Ranked seventh (2) 17 17 16 21 15 19 18 15 15 17 24 10 19
Ranked eighth (1) 15 14 16 15 12 13 17 18 18 15 10 15 14
Mean  3.52 3.54 3.50 3.38 371 3.47 3.40 3.50 341 351 3.44 3.72 3.69
Transparency in governance
Ranked first (8) 40 42 38 39 36 33 44 45 40 36 44 42 43
Ranked second (7) 20 20 19 23 19 20 16 19 15 26 20 16 19
Ranked third (6) 12 12 12 11 14 10 10 12 13 11 11 15 13
Ranked fourth (5) 8 8 9 8 7 7 15 8 11 8 7 6 7
Ranked fifth (4) 7 7 6 7 6 7 7 7 5 8 7
Ranked sixth (3) 5 6 5 4 7 6 4 4 4 5 7 6 6
Ranked seventh (2) 5 4 6 3 7 10 3 4 4 7 2
Ranked eighth (1) 3 2 4 4 4 7 0 4 3 2 1 3
Mean  6.28 6.42 6.15 6.34 6.05 5.75 6.44 6.60 6.12 6.28 6.45 6.32 6.47
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Weighted Base: All
Unweighted Base: All

[Q8] To what extent do you believe that the army will
facilitate the process of fair and free elections?

Strongly believe
Believe to some extent
Do not believe

Don't know/ prefer not to say

[Q9] Which country or political group could take
advantage of the current political situation in Egypt for
its personal goals?

Al-Qaeda

Iran

Hezbollah

us

Israel

European Union
Other

Don't know/ prefer not to say

11

You

What the world thinks

Gender Age Groups Household Monthly Income
Total Lessthan | $266to 533to | $1,066 and |FreTer notto
Male Female | 18t024 | 25t029 | 30to34 | 35t0 39 40+ $266 $$532 $$1,065 3 above sa\:({‘cl)):ln t
1871 954 917 287 461 292 101 730 614 484 242 226 305
1871 1418 453 356 574 438 179 324 586 521 280 224 260
81 82 80 82 79 82 81 82 83 82 77 73 85
15 15 14 13 18 14 15 14 14 15 14 21 12
1 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 2 1
3 1 4 4 3 3 0 2 1 2 7 4 3
2 2 1 1 2 2 3 1 2 2 1 1 2
10 12 7 11 7 11 10 9 14 9
5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 3 6
27 28 25 20 24 31 27 29 31 26 26 26 18
19 16 21 21 15 17 14 22 18 24 14 17 17
2 3 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 3 1
11 12 10 10 12 12 8 12 11 10 16 11 10
25 23 28 34 29 27 32 19 24 20 25 25 37
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Gender Age Groups Household Monthly Income
Total Lessthan | $266to 533to | $1,066 and |FreTer notto
Male Female | 18t024 | 25t029 | 30to34 | 35t0 39 40+ $266 $$532 $$1,065 3 above sa\:({‘cl)):ln t
Weighted Base: All 1871 954 917 287 461 292 101 730 614 484 242 226 305
Unweighted Base: All 1871 1418 453 356 574 438 179 324 586 521 280 224 260
[Q10] {grid} In your opinion, how will Egypt’s
relationship with these countries change now that
Mubarak is no longer in power?
us
Change for the better 26 27 25 21 22 33 24 28 34 20 18 22 30
Stay the same 53 55 52 55 55 45 53 55 44 58 62 66 49
Change for the worse 11 12 9 11 12 10 12 9 12 10 15 10 6
Don't know / Prefer not to say 10 6 14 14 11 12 10 7 10 13 4 2 15
European Union
Change for the better 49 59 38 45 a4 a7 52 53 49 51 49 53 41
Stay the same 40 34 46 38 44 42 37 38 38 39 46 41 41
Change for the worse 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 4 4
Don't know / Prefer not to say 8 4 12 13 9 8 7 5 9 8 3 2 15
Israel
Change for the better 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 8 2 3
Stay the same 41 44 38 35 37 36 39 47 41 43 38 42 39
Change for the worse 40 39 41 42 43 41 34 38 42 42 39 44 32
Don't know / Prefer not to say 16 13 18 18 18 18 24 11 14 13 15 12 25
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Weighted Base: All
Unweighted Base: All

[Q11] Finally, do you expect that Egypt's current
international agreements (e.g. The Camp David Accords)
will continue to be honoured after Mubarak?

Yes, current international agreements will remain in place

No, agreements will be abolished

Don't know / Prefer not to say
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Gender Age Groups Household Monthly Income
Prefer not to
Total Lessthan | $266 to $533to [ $1,066 and
Male Female | 18to24 | 25t029 | 30to34 | 35t0 39 40+ ’ Don't
$266 $532 $1,065 above | S3V/Pon
know

1871 954 917 287 461 292 101 730 614 484 242 226 305
1871 1418 453 356 574 438 179 324 586 521 280 224 260

76 82 69 72 73 76 80 78 75 77 77 80 70

7 7 6 8 8 6 8 5 6 7 6 7 6

18 11 25 21 19 18 11 17 18 16 17 14 24
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